AGENDA FOR THE REGULAR MEETING OF THE
SIERRA COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
May 14, 2013
6:00 pm
Loyalton Middle School, Room 4, Loyalton, California

This meeting will be available for videoconferencing at Downieville School, Downieville, CA.

In the case of a technological difficulty at either school sife, videoconferencing will not be available,

Any individual who requires disability-related accommodations or modifications including auxiliary aids and services in order to
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participate in the Board meeting should contact the Superintendent or designee in writing.

Public inspection of agenda documents that are distributed fo the Board less than 72 hours before the meeting, will be made
available at the Sierra County Board of Education, 305 S. Lincoin Street, Sierraville, CA 96126 and, when feasible, attached to the

online agenda at http:#/www.sierracountyofficeofeducation.org (Government Code 54957.5)

CALL TO ORDER
(Please be advised that this meeting will be recorded.)

ROLL CALL

FLAG SALUTE

APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

INFORMATION/DISCUSSION ITEMS

1.
2.

Correspondence

Superintendent’'s Report
a. Employee Recognition: Karen Gress, Blaine Donnelly
b. Secure Rural Schools

Business Report
a. Board Report-Expenditures by Object 07/01/12 to 4/30/13™*
b. Technology Equipment Expenditures**

Staff Reports (5 minutes)
CCSS/Smart Balanced Assessment Presentation (Mongolo)

SPTA Report (5 minutes)

Board Members’ Report (6 minutes)
Resolution 12-011, In Recognition of Qutstanding Service*

Public Comment — This is an opportunity for members of the public to directly address the
governing board on any item of interest that is within the subject matter jurisdiction of the governing
board whether or not it is listed on the agenda. Five minutes may be allotted to each speaker and a
maximum of twenty minutes to each subject matter. (Education Code 35145.5; Bylaw 9322
Government Code 54954.3)

a. Current location
b. Videoconference location
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F.

G.

CONSENT CALENDAR

1. Approval of minutes of the Regular Board meeting held April 9, 2013™
2. Approval of minutes of the Special Board meeting held April 24, 2013*
3. Approval of bill warrants for month of April 2013**

ACTION ITEMS

1. New Business

a.

Presentation of the Initial Proposal from the Sierra-Plumas Teachers’ Association
for 2013-2014 Bargaining Unit Agreement™ (Doyle)

Public Hearing: The purpose of the public hearing is to receive public comment
on the Initial Proposal from the Sierra-Plumas Teachers' Association for 2013-
2014 Bargaining Unit Agreement

Presentation of the Initial Proposal from the Sierra-Plumas Classified Employees’
Association for 2013-2014 Bargaining Unit Agreement** (Wright)

Public Hearing: The purpose of the public hearing is to receive public comment
on the Initial Proposal from the Sierra-Plumas Classified Employees’ Association
for 2013-2014 Bargaining Unit Agreement

Presentation of Confidential Employees Initial Proposal for 2013-2014
negotiations™* (Asquith)

(Action Items, New Business, to be continued after Closed Session)

H.

PUBLIC COMMENT

At this time, we open the meeting for any public comments regarding the following Closed
Session item:

1. Government Code §54957.6, Negotiations and Related Matters: Employer's Initial
Response to Sierra-Plumas Teachers' Association’s 2013-2014 Initial Proposal

2. Government Code §54957.6, Negotiations and Related Matters: Employer’s Initial
Response to the Sierra-Plumas Classified Employees’ Association 2013-2014 Initial
Proposal

CLOSED SESSION

Open Session is now closed. The Board of Trustees, Superintendent Stan Hardeman, Rose
Asquith, Business Manager and Susan Roberts, Personnel, will now move into Closed
Session to consider and/or take action upon the preceding items.
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J.
K.

RETURN TO OPEN SESSION

REPORT OUT

OPEN SESSION ACTION ITEMS - CONTINUED

f.

Presentation of the Employer's Initial Response to the Sierra-Plumas Teachers’
Association’s Initial Proposal for 2013-2014 Bargaining Unit Agreement (Wright)

-Public Hearing: The purpose of the public hearing is to receive public comment

on the Employer’s Initial Response to the Sierra-Plumas Teachers' Association’s
Initial Proposal for 2013-2014 Bargaining Unit Agreement

Presentation of the Employer’s Initial Response to the Sierra-Plumas Classified
Employees’ Association for 2013-2014 Bargaining Unit Agreement (Wright)

Public Hearing: The purpose of the public hearing is to receive public comment
on the Employer’s Initial Response to the Sierra-Plumas Classified Employees’
Association for 2013-2014 Bargaining Unit Agreement

Public Hearing for California Department of Education Certification of the Sierra
County SELPA Annual Service Plan*™ (Mongolo)

Sierra County SELPA Annual Service Plan* (Mongolo)

Public Hearing for Testimony Regarding Acceptance of Tier il Categorical Funds
and Proposed Uses for fiscal year 2013-2014**

Programs closed subject to Tier Il funding: None proposed {Asqguith)

Resolution No. 12-010, Tier lll Categorical Flexibility** (Asquith)

Revised 2013-2014 School Calendar** (Hardeman)

Presentation of the 2013-2014 Preliminary Budget® (Asquith)

BOARD POLICI.ES AND ADMINISTRATIVE REGULATIONS (WRIGHT)

Board Policy 4030, Nondiscrimination in Employment, revision™
Administrative Regulation 4217.3, Layoff/Rehire, revision*

Board Policy 5116.1, Administrative Regulation 5116.1 and Exhibit E, Intradistrict
Open Enroliment, mandated review™”

Board Policy 7214, General Obligation Bonds, revision™ -

Administrative Regulation 7214, General Obligation Bonds, revision**

SIERRA COUNTY OFFICE OF EDUCATION
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Sierra County Board of Education
Regular Meeting Agenda
May 14, 2013
u. Board Bylaw, 9250, Remuneration, Reimbursement And Other Benefits™*
L. ADVANCED PLANNING

1. Next Reguiar Board Meeting will be held on Wednesday, June 19, 2013, at
Downievilie School, Downieville, California, at 6:00 pm.

2. Suggested Agenda ltems
a. Adoption of 2013-2014 Budget and Criteria & Standards Report

M. ADJOURNMENT

f—% Z( /Zéﬁﬂ//ém,

Stanford /J/ Hardgman, Superintendent

*** nrior month handout
** enclosed
* handout
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FAO1a Fixed Asset Listing

All Received Dates Active
Description Asset  Tag Dept Loc  Room Serial # (Model #) Revd  Type Cost Yrs Accumulated
Depreciation

COMP EQUIPMENT > $5,000
Category MOBILE LABS
PROPOSAL R186-89054971 509 002 07/20/111 D 11,531.77 5 2,306.35
PROPOSAL R186-89054971 510 002 07/20/11 D 11,531.78 5 2,306.36
2 Macbook 5 pack/Mobile Lab + Cart 524 041 450280 JDFYN, JEFYN, JYFYN, 07/27/10 D 13,643.93 5 5,457.58

K2FYN,KCFYN, (450280 M6FYN,

LHFYN)

Total for Category MOBILE LABS 36,707.48 10,070.29
Category ROUTER
CISC03640/3600 4-SLOT MODULAR R 383 001223 003 JMX0621K2D8 (CISC0O3640) 05/29/02 D 13,490.31 5 13,490.31
Cisco3845 Service Router 434 003 SFTX1244A591 (3845) 11/01/08 D 9,201.80 5 6,747.99
Cisco3845 Router 465 1223 061 (3845 Smartnet) 05/09/08 D 9,116.25 5 7,596.88
Total for Category ROUTER 31,808.36 27,835.18
Category SERVER
SERVER-POWER EDGE 2600 2.8GHz/! 423 00305 002 (2600) 12/31/03 D 5,331.30 5 5,331.30
Category SMART BOARD
Smart Interactive Whiteboard 436 41037 030 K-3 (AB680i3 77") 06/20/09 D 3,477.77 5 2,144 .62
Smart Interactive Whiteboard 437 35909 041 Gress R2-737112 (SB6080i3 77") 06/20/09 D 4,303.52 5 2,653.83
Smart Interactive Whiteboard 438 41028 051 Alfred R2-709070 (SB680i3 77") 06/20/09 D 4,303.52 5 2,653.83
Smart Interactive Whiteboard 439 41104 061 AG? R2-709065 (SB680 77") 06/20/09 D 4,303.52 5 2,653.83
Total for Category SMART BOARD 16,388.33 10,106.11

Category SMARTBOARD
INTERACTIVE SMARTBAORD 528 35836 030 K-3 (SB680) 07/29/11 D 5,877.76 5 1,175.55
Category SMARTBOARDS
Smartboard Unit/Portable 466 41012 061 Calabrese (SB680 W/UF55/) 09/02/09 D 2,839.19 5 1,608.88
Smartboard Portable Unit 467 35908 041 White (SB680 w/UF55) 09/02/09 D 2,839.16 5 1,608.85
Smartboard Unit 468 041 Preschool (SB-680 77") 09/02/09 D 3,071.77 5 1,740.66
Smartboard Unit 469 061 Jaquez (SB-680 77") 09/02/09 D 5,154.66 5 2,920.97
Smartboard Unit 470 35905 041 Lane (SB-680 77") 09/02/09 D 5,387.24 5 3,052.77
Smartboard Unit 471 41018 061 Mescherary (SB-680 77") 09/02/09 D 4,837.82 5 2,741.43

Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 1, Group = COMP HDWR, Type = D, Status = A, Show Accounts?
= N, Page Break? = N)
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FAO1a Fixed Asset Listing

All Received Dates Active

Accumulated

Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation

COMP EQUIPMENT > $5,000 (continued)
Category SMARTBOARDS (continued)

Smartboard Unit 472 41020 061 McKinney (SB-680 77") 09/02/09 D 4,837.81 5 2,741.42
Smartboard Unit 473 41008 061 Comput_LAB 5392081 (SB-680 77") 09/02/09 D 4,528.97 5 2,566.41
Smartboard Unit 474 41017 061 McHenry (SB-680 77") 09/02/09 D 4,528.95 5 2,566.41
Smartboard Unit 475 41034 030 RICKS (SB-780 77") 01/13/10 D 4,408.39 5 2,204.20
Smartboard Unit 476 41114 051 Baker_Opp (SB680 77") 01/13/10 D 4,408.38 5 2,204.19
Smartboard Unit 477 35906 041 Folchi (SB-680 77") 01/13/10 D 4,408.39 5 2,204.20
Smartboard Unit 478 41013 061 Nunez (SB-680 77") 01/13/10 D 4,408.37 5 2,204.18
Smartboard Unit 479 41039 030 C. SCHOFIE (SB-680) 01/13/10 D 3,981.62 5 1,990.80
Smartboard Unit 480 41021 041 Schumacher (SB-680) 01/13/10 D 4,408.13 5 2,204.07
Smartboard 525 35824 061 SB680-R2A54432 (SBA-NA-USB 10/15/10 D 4,918.85 5 1,721.60
600 Series)
Smartboard 526 35830 041 4 SB680-R2-A53594 10/15/10 D 4,433.18 5 1,551.61
(SBA-NA-USB 600 Series)
Smartboard 527 35833 041 2 SB680-R2-A54431 10/15/10 D 4,433.17 5 1,551.60
(SBA-NA-USB 600 Series)
Total for Category SMARTBOARDS  77,834.05  39,384.25
Total for Org Sierra Co Office of Education 173,947.28 93,902.68
Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 1, Group = COMP HDWR, Type = D, Status = A, Show Accounts? ESCAPE l:l“!“l!
= N, Page Break? = N) Page 2 of 2

001 - Sierra Co Office of Education Generated for Rose Asquith (RASQUITH), May 8 2013 10:08AM



FAO1a Fixed Asset Listing

All Received Dates Active

Accumulated

Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation

COMPUTER EQUIPUIP_ VARIOUS

Category DESKTOP

IMAC 600/GR/256/40/CDRW/ULTRA CC 3 SCOE 00116 061 YM14914CLFC (M8492LL/B) 01/18/02 | 964.18 0
Computer 463 00225 002 DIST OFF (DELL VOSTRO 430) 02/17/10 | 1,790.16 0
IMAC, 17-INCH, INTEL CORE 2 DUO 495 002 12/20/06 | 1,391.43 0
IMAC, 17-INCH 1.83GHZ 496 002 12/20/06 | 1,091.17 0
IMAC 17-INCH 1.83GHZ 497 002 12/20/06 | 1,091.18 0
IMAC, 17-INCH 1.83GHZ 498 002 12/20/06 | 1,091.18 0
IMAC, 17-INCH 1.83GHZ 499 002 12/20/06 | 1,091.18 0
ZOGN IMAC, 20-INCH 501 35953 002 SELPA H09248BN6MJ 08/09/09 | 1,042.79 0
ZOGN IMAC, 20-INCH 502 002 WEBSITE H09248C06MJ 08/09/09 | 1,042.79 0
Total for Category DESKTOP - 10596.06 0.00

Category LAPTOP

IMAC 600/GR/256/40/CDRW/ULTRA 4 SCOE001168 030 YM1480QDLFC (M8492LL/B) 01/18/02 | 964.18 0
ZOFZ Macbook 15" 2.4 GHz 440 35841 SPJU 002 W890314V1GK 01/28/09 | 2,506.17 0
Mcbook 13" 2.0 GHZ 443 041 WB8909VNH4R1 (MB8981LL/A) 06/01/09 | 960.00 0
Macbook 13,2" 2.0 GHZ 444 35912 041 W89183F54R2 (BE542LL/A) 06/01/09 | 1,103.72 0
Macbook 13.2" 2.0 GHZ 445 35940 041 W89183JB4R2 (BE542LL/A) 06/01/09 | 1,103.72 0
Macbook 13.2" 2.0GHZ 446 35935 041 W89183JC4R2 (BE542LL/A) 06/01/09 | 1,103.72 0
Macbook 13.2" 2.0 GHZ 447 041 W89183JZ4R2 (BA542LL/A) 06/01/09 | 1,103.72 0
Macbook 13.2" 2.0 GHZ 448 041 W89183K74R2 (BA542LL/A) 06/01/09 | 1,103.72 0
COMPUTER 461 00223 002 DO (77033QK1) 11/10/09 | 2,091.57 0
COMPUTER 462 00224 002 DO 2723QK1 11/10/09 | 2,091.57 0
LAPTOP COMPUTER 464 00937 041 OFFICE (9HXL3M1) 03/01/10 | 1,178.71 0
MACBOOK 13.3 482 030 RINGLE W8014AHBFYN (13.3) 05/05/10 | 1,151.45 0
MACBOOK 13.3 483 041 W8014J3UFYN 05/01/10 | 1,151.45 0
MACBOOK 13.3 484 041 W8014APXFYN 05/01/10 | 1,151.45 0
MACBOOK 13.3 485 041 W8014J4PFYN 05/01/10 | 1,151.45 0
MACBOOK 13.3 486 041 W8014CEOFYN 05/01/10 | 1,151.45 0
MACBOOK 13.3 487 041 WB8014AL1FYN 05/01/10 | 1,151.45 0
MACBOOK 13.3 488 041 W8014AJ6FYN 05/01/10 | 1,151.45 0
MACBOOK 13.3 489 041 W8014ANMFYN 05/01/10 | 1,151.45 0
MACBOOK 13.3 490 041 W8014AHZFYN 05/02/10 | 1,151.43 0
MACBOOK 13.3 491 041 WB8014AJFFYN 05/01/10 | 1,151.45 0
Z0GK MACBOOK 13-INCH, 2.26GHZ 503 41042 061 JAQUEZ W89322RK66H 08/09/09 | 1,257.82 0

Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 1, Group = COMP HDWRE, Type = |, Status = A, Show Accounts? M
= N, Page Break? = N) Page 1 of 3
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FAO1a Fixed Asset Listing

All Received Dates Active

Accumulated

Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation

COMPUTER EQUIPUIP_ VARIOUS (continued)

Category LAPTOP (continued)
Laptop SpED Inspiron 1720 519 002 (26K103iND) 05/01/08 | 1,923.20 0

Total for Category LAPTOP 30,006.30 0.00

Category MINI MAC

Mac Mini 1.83GHz ZOFO 449 35330 061 G88461Y3YL3 (S3132LL/A) 11/24/08 | 898.02 0
Mac Mini 1.83GHz ZOFO 450 35350 061 G88464NYYL3 (S3132LL/A) 11/24/08 | 898.01 0
Mac Mini 1.83GHz ZOFO 451 35327 061 G88464P8YL3 (S3132LL/A) 11/24/08 | 898.01 0
Mac Mini 1.83GHz ZOFO 452 061 G88464PLYL3 (S3132LL/A) 11/24/08 | 898.01 0
Mac Mini 1.83GHz ZOFO 453 35329 061 G88464PRYL3 (S3132LL/A) 11/24/08 | 898.01 0
Mini w/17" Monitor 1.83GHz 511 35343 061 CALEBRESE (YM7352B9YL1) 10/01/07 | 1,195.17 0
Mini w/17" Monitor 1.83GHz 512 051 BLAINE OFF (YM7352BAYL1) 10/01/07 | 1,195.17 0
Mini w/17" Monitor 1.83GHz 513 35344 041 PARKER (YM7352AV4L1) 10/01/07 | 1,195.17 0
Mini w/17" Monitor 1.83GHz 514 35753 061 MCHENRY (YM7352AYYL1) 10/01/07 | 1,195.17 0
Mini w/17" Monitor 1.83GHz 515 35342 061 CALABRESE (YM7352B4YL1) 10/01/07 | 1,195.17 0
Mini w/17" Monitor 1.83GHz 516 41016 061 DATA CLK (YM7352B5YL1) 10/01/07 | 1,195.17 0
Mini w/17" Monitor 1.83GHz 517 35826 061 (YM7352B6YL1) 10/01/07 | 1,195.17 0
Mini w/17" Monitor 1.83GHz 518 35341 061 CALEBRESE (YM7352B8YL1) 10/01/07 | 1,195.16 0
Total for Category MINIMAC 1 1405141 0.00
Category MISC
BROTHER LASER FAXPART#PPF-475! 411 00311 002 M3J975459 (PPF-4750E) 02/17/04 1 526.63 0
Backup Drive Powervault RD100 441 002 (RD100) 02/16/09 | 536.65 0
Total for Category MISC - 1 -,062326 ----------------- 060
Category PRINTER
XEROX CC C118/PL 494 002 01/24/07 | 1,726.54 0
Dell 3110cn Color Laser 521 002 (Dell 3110cn) 10/01/07 | 575.38 0
HP Laser Printer 522 3691 002 DO (HP4250N) 04/01/06 | 1,246.25 0
Total for Category PRINTER 354847 0.00
Category ROUTER
Cisco Catalyst Switch 454 003 SFOC1309V37H 04/27/09 | 2,956.31 0
(WS-C2960-48TC-L)
Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 1, Group = COMP HDWRE, Type = |, Status = A, Show Accounts? M
= N, Page Break? = N) Page 2 of 3

001 - Sierra Co Office of Education Generated for Rose Asquith (RASQUITH), May 8 2013 10:07AM



FAO1a

Fixed Asset Listing

All Received Dates Active
Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs Accumlflafed
Depreciation
COMPUTER EQUIPUIP_ VARIOUS (continued)
Category SCANNER
XEROX DOCUMENT SCANNER 493 41040 002 DIST OFF 736CN107985C1300751 02/21/07 | 545.85 0
Category SERVER
POWER MACINTOSH 5500/225 69 00818 030 TY739BCHANP 01/24/02 | 1,828.00 0
MACINTOSH SERVER 87 00808 030 XB828DQD6B 01/24/02 | 4,031.00 0
Cisco Catalyst Switch 435 003 SFOC1241W19E 12/02/08 | 2,929.00 0
(WS-C2960-48TC-L)
4D2003 SERVER 492 002 (SOFTWARE) 12/20/06 | 2,348.00 0
DELL POWEREDGE T110 Il - NEW 529 41032 002 DO 4QYMKS1 04/20/12 | 1,849.20 0
Total for Category SERVER 12,985.20 0.00
Category SYSTEM
POWER MAC G3 COMPUTER 262 00840 051 XB8221D6CTA 01/25/02 | 2,143.93 0
Total for Org Sierra Co Office of Education 77,896.51 0.00

Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 1, Group = COMP HDWRE, Type = |, Status = A, Show Accounts?

= N, Page Break? = N)
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FAO1a Fixed Asset Listing

All Received Dates Active

Accumulated

Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation

COMP EQUIP > $5,000

Category COPIERS

CANON COPIER 41 35776 002 SVL School MUY0476 (IR5055) 12/13/07 D 13,835.25 5 12,682.31
CANON COPIER 42 35777 035 MUY04757 (IR3045) 12/13/07 D 8,365.50 5 7,668.38
CANON COPIER 43 35778 040 OFFICE CJK02620 (IR5055) 12/13/07 D 13,835.25 5 12,682.31
CANON COPIER 44 35779 050 OFFICE MUY0476 (IR3045) 12/13/07 D 8,365.50 5 7,668.38
CANON COPIER 45 35780a 060 OFFICE CJK02616 (IR5055) 12/13/07 D 13,835.25 5 12,682.31
Total for Category COPIERS 5823675  53,383.60
Category MOBILE LAB
20 MOBILE COMPUTER 177 060 W88213EE090 (BD399LL/A) 07/19/08 D 27,311.62 5 21,849.28
MOBILE LAB (20) 228 040 (S3131LL/A) 02/18/09 D 27,950.17 5 19,099.27
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 539 41115 050 DMQGT4GQDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 551 41116 050 DMPGT93DDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 552 41117 050 DMVGRKQYDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.57 5 34.93
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 553 41118 050 DMPGT8RGDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 554 41119 050 DM[GT96MDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 555 41120 050 DMPGT38KDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 556 41121 050 DMP6T3GVDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 557 41122 050 DMPGT851DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 558 41123 050 DMP6T97NDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 559 41124 050 DMRGT33YDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 560 41125 050 DMQGT4WGDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 561 41126 050 DMQGTGO1DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 562 41127 050 DMVGRHVRDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 563 41128 050 DMQGTD54DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 564 41129 050 DMQGTEBADFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 565 41130 050 DMQGT6CDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 566 41131 050 DMQGTEV2DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 567 41132 050 DMQGTFV2DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 568 41133 050 DMQGTB80DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 569 41134 050 DMQGT4YJDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 570 41135 050 DMQGR8Y2DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 571 41136 050 DMRGR8VPDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 572 41137 050 DMQGR8WSDFHW 04/27112 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 573 41138 050 DMRGR88EDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 6, Group = COMP HDWR, Type = D, Status = A, Show Accounts? M
= N, Page Break? = N) Page 1 of 2
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FAO1a Fixed Asset Listing

All Received Dates Active

Accumulated

Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation

COMP EQUIP > $5,000 (continued)

Category MOBILE LAB (continued)

BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 574 41139 050 DMQGR74CDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 575 41140 050 DMRGRYRSDFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 576 41141 050 DMRGR926DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 577 41142 050 DMRGRZ09DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 578 41143 050 DMRGRE1DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
BG704LL/A iPAD 2 16GB WITH WI-FI - | 579 41144 050 DMRGRF26DFHW 04/27/12 D 698.72 5 34.94
Total for Category MOBILE LAB 7622324  41,096.74
Category SERVER
SERVER MAC PRO ZOEM 178 060 G8828452XYL (ZOEM MAC 07/18/08 D 5,602.26 5 4,481.80
PRO)
Dell Poweredge R710 Server 532 060 12/01/10 D 9,725.75 5 2,202.06
Powerschool R410 Server 533 060 (Poweredge R410) 03/01/11 D 8,654.59 5 1,854.55
Total for Category SERVER 2398260 853841
Category SMART BOARD
SMARTBOARD 353 41035 035 CORCORAN (SB38013) 03/24/10 D 4,015.15 5 1,873.74
SMARTBOARD - MOBILE 431 41036 035 J. PERRY (SB680 77") 08/18/09 D 3,662.72 5 2,078.25
SMARTBOARD - MOBILE 432 41038 035 D. PERRY (SB680 77") 08/18/09 D 3,562.72 5 2,078.25
SMARTBOARD 519 040 GRESS? (SB680i3 77") 03/24/10 D 4,015.15 5 1,873.74
Total for Category SMART BOARD - 1515574  7,903.98
Total for Org Sierra-Plumas Jnt Unif Schl Dist 173,598.33 111,822.82
Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 6, Group = COMP HDWR, Type = D, Status = A, Show Accounts? M
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Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation

COMPUTER EQUIP_VAROUS

Category BACKUP (UPS)

Battery Rackmount 448 35819 060 JS0948014668 06/16/10 | 1,298.95 0
Battery Rackmount 449 35818 050 JS0944028216 (T7634LL/A 06/16/10 | 1,298.94 0
APC 3000VA)
Battery Rackmount 450 35816 040 JS0948014659 (T7634LL/A 06/16/10 | 1,298.95 0
APC 3000VA)
Backup Rackmount 451 35815 035 JS0948014649 (T7634LL/A APC 06/16/10 | 1,298.94 0
s00vA)
Total for Category BACKUP (UPS) 5,195.78 0.00

Category DESKTOP

MAC PRO COMPUTER 46 35781 035 MA231ZA (ZOD8) 12/13/07 | 3,011.15 0

COMPUTER 47 35782 035 222-9484 (INSPIRON 1420) 03/03/08 | 2,024.08 0

DELL COMPUTER 48 35783 035 OFFICE (T3400) 03/14/08 | 1,255.47 0

COMPUTER 49 35784 060 OFFICE (T3400) 02/29/08 | 1,255.47 0

COMPUTER 50 35785 050 BLAINE 3Q52QF1 (T3400) 02/29/08 | 1,255.47 0

MAC MINI 141 35803 060 COMPUTER (G88442C6YL3 (A1176TM 11/10/08 | 898.02 0
(35347))

MAC MINI 144 35804 060 COMPUTER G88442HRYL3 (A1176TM) 11/11/08 | 898.01 0

MAC MINI 145 35805 060 COMPUTER G88442HTYL3 (A1176TM 11/11/08 | 898.01 0
(35348))

MAC MINI 146 35806 060 COMPUTER G88442HBYL3 (A1176TM) 11/11/08 | 898.01 0

MAC MINI 147 35807 060 COMPUTER G88442H6YL3 (A1176TM 11/11/08 | 898.01 0
(35345))

MAC MINI 148 35808 060 COMPUTER G88442H9YL3 (A1176TM 11/11/08 | 898.01 0
(35346))

MAC MINI 149 35809 060 COMPUTER (G88442C2YL3 (A1176TM 11/11/08 | 898.02 0
(35357))

MAC MINI 150 35796 040 FOLCHI G8842HAYL3 (A1176TM) 11/11/08 | 898.01 0

MAC MINI 151 35797 060 COMPUTER G88442HGYL3 (A1176TM 11/11/08 | 898.02 0
(35352))

MAC MINI 152 35798 060 COMPUTER G88442HPYL3 (A1176TM 11/11/08 | 898.02 0
(35353))

VOSTRO 1000 160 35801 060 McKinney (26 K1993-VISTA) 10/08/08 | 733.01 0

MAC MINI 162 35810 060 COMPUTER G88442CDYL3 (A1176TM 11/11/08 | 898.01 0
(35358))

Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 6, Group = COMP HDWRE, Type = |, Status = A, Show Accounts? ESCAPE l:l“!“l!
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Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation
COMPUTER EQUIP_VAROUS (continued)
Category DESKTOP (continued)
MAC MINI 163 35792 060 COMPUER G88442C5YL3 (A1176TM 11/11/08 | 898.01 0
(35354))
MAC MINI 164 35793 060 COMPUTER G88442HLYL3 (A1176TM) 11/11/08 | 898.01 0
MAC MINI 165 35794 060 COMPUTER G88442HDYL3 (A1176TM) 11/11/08 | 898.01 0
MAC MINI 166 35791 050 BLAINE G88442HJYL3 (A1176TM) 11/11/08 | 898.01 0
MAC BOOK 13.3 2.1 ghZ 1gb 120g COMN 223 070 SEC OFFICE W88292FB0OPO (BD383LL/A) 07/18/08 | 1,055.97 0
MAC BOOK 13.3 2.1 ghZ 1gb 120g COMN 224 060 W88292FROPO (DD383LL/A) 07/18/08 | 1,055.98 0
MAC BOOK 13.3 2.1 ghZ 1gb 120g COMN 225 35896 060 W88292GB0PO0 (DB383LL/S) 07/18/08 | 1,055.98 0
MAC BOOK 13.3 2.1 ghZ 1gb 120g COMN 226 35893 030 SCHOFIELD W88292KYOPO (BD383LL/A) 07/18/08 | 1,055.98 0
MAC BOOK 13.3 2.1 ghZ 1gb 120g COMN 227 003 LMS TECH W88292NV0PO (BD383LL/A) 07/18/08 | 1,055.98 0
COMPUTER 266 100 INVENTORY H09248C66MJ 08/10/09 | 1,042.79 0
COMPUTER 267 050 W891210HOTG 08/09/09 | 1,486.07 0
COMPUTER 268 35851 060 CALABRESE W8924J1Y9GU 08/09/09 | 1,142.93 0
COMPUTER 269 35880 040 GRESS W8924J5Q9GU 08/09/09 | 1,142.93 0
COMPUTER 270 35945 060 MOBLAB W882172R0P0 08/09/09 | 1,142.92 0
COMPUTER 271 35876 040 W8924JAK9GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 272 35869 060 MOBLAB W88216VX0PO 08/09/09 | 1,142.93 0
COMPUTER 273 35047 060 MOBLAB W88215SWO0OPO 08/08/09 | 1,142.93 0
COMPUTER 275 200 LA GANGA W8924JGF9GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 277 040 LANE W8924JGU9IGU 08/09/09 | 1,138.03 0
COMPUTER 278 040 FOLCHI W8924JN19GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 279 35882 040 FOLCHI W8924JPU9GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 280 040 DOYLE W8924JPWIGU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 282 035 RICKS W8924JQJ9GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 283 35955 040 W8924JQN9GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 284 35853 035 W8924JQPOGU 08/09/09 | 1,260.53 0
COMPUTER 285 050 LAB W8924JQROGU 08/09/09 | 1,260.53 0
COMPUTER 286 050 ALFRED W8924JQUIGU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 287 35843 050 ALFRED W8924JQX9GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
COMPUTER 290 35832 035 CORCORAN W8924JR39GU 08/09/09 | 1,226.37 0
COMPUTER 291 35956 040 A. FISHER W8924JR59GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.03 0
COMPUTER 292 35848 040 LANE W8924JR79GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.03 0
COMPUTER 293 035 CORCORAN WQ924B109GU 08/09/09 | 1,226.37 0
COMPUTER 294 035 FITES WQ924B1N9GU 08/09/09 | 1,226.37 0
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Fixed Asset Listing

Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs Accumlflafed
Depreciation
COMPUTER EQUIP_VAROUS (continued)
Category DESKTOP (continued)
COMPUTER 295 35874 035 L. FILLO WQ924BB09GU 08/09/09 | 1,226.38 0
COMPUTER 296 35854 060 B. JAQUEZ W89322QE66H 08/09/09 | 1,257.62 0
COMPUTER 298 050 BLAINE H093212A4PD 11/06/09 | 3,547.99 0
COMPUTER 301 35811 002 DO X2VYG 6F92C 383JG (HQCJH 11/09/09 | 1,926.56 0
MYGD8)
COMPUTER 302 35799 002 DO YFD73 WFTF3 32YVT (87BC7 11/09/09 | 1,926.56 0
PJCY8)
COMPUTER 303 35812 050 BLAINE H09470D34PD (ZOG8 MAC 11/23/09 | 3,204.18 0
PRO)
DELL COMPUTER 355 35747 035 FITES (00196-020-748-661) 03/05/10 | 966.42 0
DELL COMPUTER 356 35780 035 FITES (00196-021-740-157) 04/21/10 | 966.42 0
DELL COMPUTER 357 35746 035 FITES (00196-020-748-953) 04/21/10 | 966.41 0
VOSTRO 200SLIM TOWER INTEL COR 482 050 05/01/08 | 1,070.97 0
WIC 1DSU-T1-V2=CISCO DSU/CSU PL 484 003 03/20/08 | 701.42 0
iMAC 21.5": 2.7GHz QUAD CORE INTE! 675 060 AG DEPT 02/15/13 | 1,288.67 3
iMAC 21.5": 2.7 GHz QUAD CORE INTE 676 060 AG DEPT 02/15/13 | 1,288.67 3
iMAC 21.5": 2.7GHzQUAD CORE INTEL 677 060 AG DEPT 02/15/13 | 1,288.67 3
Total for Category DESKTOP 7801161 0.00
Category IPAD
IPAD 2 W-FI 32GB WHITE 535 002 DONNELLY DN6GQNU2DKPJ (MC990LL/A) 12/21/11 | 703.47 0
Category LAPTOPS
Inspiron 9400, Intel Core Duo processor™ 5 35535 002 hannahbrd 6VM3KC1 04/20/07 | 1,999.36 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2DUO 17 35927 050 ALFRED YM8084UGYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 18 060 YM8084YPYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 19 41156 030 SCHOFIELD YM8084YXYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 20 060 YM8084Z5YL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2DUO 21 41159 035 COMP LAB YM8084Z9YLA1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 22 41160 035 COMP LAB YM80858KYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 23 41170 035 COMP LAB YM80858TYLA1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 24 060 YM80858VYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 25 41158 035 COMP LAB YM8085ABYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 26 41072 050 ALFRED YM8085HKYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
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COMPUTER EQUIP_VAROUS (continued)

Category LAPTOPS (continued)

MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 27 035 YM8085HMLY1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2DUO 28 35931 050 ALFRED YM8085HMYLA1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 29 35915 050 ALFRED YM8085J7YL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 30 35919 050 ALFRED YM8101WCYLA1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 31 35930 050 ALFRED YM8101XLYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 32 35761 040 FOLCHI YM810222YL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2DUO 33 35937 040 DOYLE YM81022JYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 34 35924 050 BAKER YM81022NYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 35 35923 050 BAKER YM81022SYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 36 35766 040 LANE YM81022UYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 37 35921 050 ALFRED YM81022WYLA1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 38 035 YM8102NPYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 39 035 YM8102NRYL1 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
MINI MAC INTEL CORE 2 DUO 40 35952 050 LIB HOOD YM8102NTYLA 03/25/08 | 994.16 0
Dell Computer 161 035 J. Perry GO3FXG1 (Latitude E5500) 02/22/09 | 1,356.38 0
COMPUTER 168 003 CELDT (VOSTRO 1000 XP) 07/17/08 | 713.46 0
COMPUTER 274 35897 060 A DONNELLY  W8924JGD9GU 08/09/09 | 1,142.94 0
COMPUTER 289 35846 040 MONGOLO W8924JR19GU 08/09/09 | 1,138.02 0
LAPTOP 349 35817 035 WANLESS W8924JGS9GU 08/10/09 | 1,182.19 0
LAPTOP 351 35852 035 MR PERRY W8924JN19GU 08/10/09 | 927.31 0
LAPTOP 373 35940 040 RSAVARINO W89183JB4R2 04/23/10 | 994.16 0
APPLE LAPTOP 416 35912 050 BAKER W89183F54R2 09/15/09 | 1,365.62 0
MACBOOK 476 35971 060 MOBLAB W8924JQVIGU 08/09/09 | 1,142.94 0
MACBOOK 477 35944 060 MOBLAB WQ924BCQIGU 08/09/09 | 1,142.94 0
MACBOOK 478 35943 060 MOBLAB W88213J80P0 08/09/09 | 1,142.94 0
MACBOOK 5PACK PRO W/ADAPTERS 524 003 (MACBOOK PROS LAPTOPS) 11/20/10 | 5,937.03 0
ASUS N53SV 15" VERSATILE LAPTOP 525 040 DC OFF BO04KNVK84 04/15/11 | 1,065.17 0
MACBOOK PRO 13.3 536 41097 060 C2VG8JQKDR7 (MC700LL/A) 12/22/11 | 1,183.90 0
MACBOOK PRO 17" 2.5 GHZ W/ANTI-C 540 002 02/16/12 | 3,011.84 0
MACBOOK PRO 13.3 543 41093 060 C2VG8JQIDRJ7 (MC700LL/A) 12/22/11 | 1,183.90 0
MACBOOK PRO 13.3 544 41098 030 D. PERRY C2VG8JP7DRJ7 (MC700LL/A) 12/22/11 | 1,183.90 0
MACBOOK PRO 13.3 545 002 C2VG8JPPDRJ7 (MC700LL/A) 12/22/11 | 1,183.90 0
HP PAVILION G7-1355DX NOTEBOOK 547 060 C. DORSEY (A6-3420M/4GB/50) 02/01/12 1 764.73 0
HP PAVILION G7-1355DX NOTEBOOK 548 060 K.MCKINNEY  (A6-3420M/4GB/50) 02/01/12 | 764.73 0
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COMPUTER EQUIP_VAROUS (continued)
Category LAPTOPS (continued)
HP PAVILION G SERIES LAPTOP 626 41074 200 CLAIRE'S BRWXJ-JGG8H-XCR8H-6HFW2 ~ 11/29/12 | 430.89 3
-7TWVD (HP PAVILION)
TOSHIBA SATELLITE 17" LAPTOP 627 41082 050 BLAINE'S BRWXJ-JGG8H-XCR8H-6HFW2 11/29/12 | 538.61 3
-7TWVD (TOSHIBA)
MACBOOK PRO 13" 2.5 GHZ DUAL CQ 628 32281 050 BAKER CO2K4EALDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 629 32282 050 FISHER C02JPRGKDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 630 32297 060 SHERIDAN C1MJPTK4DTY3 (A1278) 12/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 631 32298 060 GRESSEL C1MJPTKUDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 632 32299 060 JAQUEZ CPWJN3BHDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 633 32300 060 GRIFFIN C1MJPTJXDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 634 32301 040 L. GARCIA C1M JMAGHDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 635 32302 040 M. MONGOLO C1MJPZDQDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 636 32307 040 INVENTORY CPWJN5TJDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,366.90 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 637 32308 040 INVENTORY C1MJMA2KDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,366.90 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 638 32309 040 INVENTORY C1MJPZG3DTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,366.90 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 639 32303 030 SCHOFIELD CPWJN1K3DTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,366.90 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 640 32304 035 L. FILLO C1MJMAL4DTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 641 32305 035 J. PERRY CPWJLK4TDTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 642 32306 035 CORCORAN CPWJN5T8DTY3 (A1278) 12/18/12 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 643 32283 040 ALFRED CO2K4FFMDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO13" DUAL CORE INTEL 644 32291 060 STOCK CO02K5HZ8DTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 645 32292 060 MCHENRY C02K5HZ8DTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 646 32293 060 MESCHERY CO2K4ECNDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 647 32294 060 NUNES CO2K4EASDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 648 32296 060 CALABRESE C1MK3W9CDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 649 32284 040 FOLCHI C02K5HZUDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 650 32285 040 A. FISHER C02K5CMZDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 651 32286 040 HAUG C02K38DHDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 652 32287 040 DOYLE C02K5J8DDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 653 32288 040 WHITE C1MK57W9DTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 654 32289 040 GRESS CO02K37MYDTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 655 32290 040 PARKER C1MK3WAADTY3 (A1278) 02/18/13 | 1,452.00 3
MACBOOK PRO 13" DUAL CORE INTE 656 21310 040 INVENTORY C02JPRGRDTY3 (A1278) 03/18/13 | 1,452.00 3

Selection Grouped by Status, Asset Group, Category - Sorted by Asset Id, Filtered by (Org = 6, Group = COMP HDWRE, Type = |, Status = A, Show Accounts?
= N, Page Break? = N)

ESCAPE
Page 5 of 8

006 - Sierra-Plumas Jnt Unif Schl Dist Generated for Rose Asquith (RASQUITH), May 8 2013 10:06AM



All Received Dates

FAO1a

Fixed Asset Listing

Active

Accumulated

Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation
COMPUTER EQUIP_VAROUS (continued)
Category LAPTOPS (continued)
HP PAVILION G SERIES 657 32311 060 DORSEY YRHYY-T4343-34RQF-VF83F-JK 10/15/12 1 438.00 3
PWV (G SERIES)
HP PAVILION G SERIES 658 41080 060 MCKINNEY PV2Y2-VVFC-BJM7F-VF7JH-GV 10/15/12 | 438.00 3
MGD (G SERIES)
STAN'S LAPTOP 659 32312 002 HARDEMAN 11/25/12 | 2,155.17 3
Total for Category LAPTOPS 10015547 0.00
Category MINI MACS
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/COMBO 181 35929 050 ALFRED YM8240EFYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2x512 /80/combo 182 040 YM8211ZXYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X512 /80/ COMBO 183 040 YM82124JYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 /2X512/80 COMBO 184 35913 050 ALFRED YM8241DLYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 185 35763 040 LANE YM8241DNYL1 (BM138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 186 00945 030 RESOURCE YM8241DWYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512X/80 COMBO 188 35770 040 HAUG YM8241DSYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 189 35932 050 ALFRED YM8241DUYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 190 35764 040 LANE YM8241DZYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X512/80 COMBO 191 35768 040 HAUG YM8241E8YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X512X80/COMBO 192 35916 050 ALFRED YM8241E3YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 193 35918 050 ALFRED YM8241E5YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 194 35954 040 YM8241E4YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 195 35957 040 A WHITE YM8241E6YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 196 35767 040 HAUG YM8241E7YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 197 35960 040 PARKER YM8241E9YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 198 35925 050 ALFRED YM8241EAYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 199 35933 050 M. FISHER YM8241EBYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X215/80 COMBO 200 00944 030 RESOURCE YM8241ECYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X215/80 COMBO 201 050 M. FISHER YM8241EHYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 /2X215/80 COMBO 202 35938 040 DOYLE YM8241EDYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 866.34 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 203 35762 040 FOLCHI YM8241EEYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X215/80 COMBO 204 050 YB8241EFYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 205 41154 030 RESOURCE YM8241EJYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 207 41105 040 FOLCHI YM8241EQYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MNI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 208 35769 040 HAUG YM8241EYYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
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All Received Dates

FAO1a

Fixed Asset Listing

Active

Accumulated

Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs o
Depreciation
COMPUTER EQUIP_VAROUS (continued)
Category MINI MACS (continued)
MAC MINI 1.83/2X215/80 COMBO 209 41167 035 COMP LAB YM8241LGYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 210 35934 050 M. FISHER YM8241LMYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 211 35926 050 M. FISHER YM8241LTYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 212 35914 050 ALFRED YM8241M7YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X215/80 COMBO 213 35765 040 LANE YM8241EUYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 214 35936 040 DOYLE YM8241F2YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X215/80 COMBO 215 41153 030 D. PERRY YM8241LJYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MNIN 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 216 41059 050 BAKER YM8241LPYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.28 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 217 35958 040 GRESS YM8241M3YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 218 41165 035 COMP LAB YM8241EWYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 219 41168 035 COMP LAB YM8241F5YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 220 35922 050 BAKER YM8241DRYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 X215/80 COMBO 221 41166 035 COMP LAB YM8241LRYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83 2X215/80 COMBO 222 050 BLAINE YM8241M5YL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 233 35928 050 M. FISHER YM8241ELYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
MAC MINI 1.83/2X512/80 COMBO 234 41169 035 COMP LAB YM8241LLYL1 (MB138LL/A) 07/18/08 | 838.26 0
COMPUTER 248 035 S. FILLO YM9320331BU 08/05/09 | 763.28 0
COMPUTER 249 035 S. FILLO YM9320341BU 09/29/09 | 763.29 0
COMPUTER 250 35831 035 YM9320371BU 08/05/09 | 763.28 0
COMPUTER 251 41152 035 D. PERRY YM9320391BU 08/05/09 | 763.29 0
COMPUTER 252 41043 060 OFFICE YM93203A1BU 08/05/09 | 763.28 0
COMPUTER 254 035 COMP. LAB YM93203B1BU 08/07/09 | 763.29 0
COMPUTER 255 035 COMP SHACK YM93203C1BU 08/07/09 | 763.29 0
COMPUTER 256 41060 040 DOYLE YM93203D1BU 08/07/09 | 763.28 0
COMPUTER 257 41162 035 L. FILLO YM9320961BU 08/07/09 | 763.28 0
COMPUTER 258 41161 035 L. FILLO YM93209A1BU 08/09/09 | 763.28 0
COMPUTER 259 41151 030 D. PERRY YM93209B1BU 09/08/09 | 667.80 0
COMPUTER 260 41023 030 D. PERRY YM93209Z1BU 09/08/09 | 667.80 0
COMPUTER 261 41163 035 L. FILLO YM9320A51BU 08/09/09 | 667.80 0
COMPUTER 262 41155 030 SCHOFIELD YM9320AN1BU 09/08/09 | 667.80 0
COMPUTER 263 41164 035 L. FILLO YM9320AT1BU 08/09/09 | 667.80 0
Total for Category MINIMACS 4620686 0.00

Category MISC
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FAO1a

Fixed Asset Listing

All Received Dates Active
Description Asset Tag Dept Loc Room Serial # (Model #) Rcvd Type Cost Yrs Accumlflafed
Depreciation
COMPUTER EQUIP_VAROUS (continued)
Category MISC